Linear Motion. Optimized.
500 Series Profile Rail Enhanced Carriage
New, 66% Smoother Running Design, with 50% Lower Drag Force*
New Ball Spacer and Stainless Steel Options
Features and Benefits
Now available in all sizes: the new Thomson 500
Series Profile Rail enhanced carriage design can
improve the smoothness and precision of your linear

4
4. Ball Spacer carriage not available in size 15.
Part Numbering Description
500 Series Enhanced Carriage Technical Bulletin
07
500 Series Ball
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
OPTIONSSTANDARD STANDARD
Ball Rail
500 Series
Profile Rail
Product Type
2  Rail
5 2 1 H 15 A D SM +xxxx Y= (see note 1) DH1
Length (mm)
xxxx Customer Specified Length
RL1500 Stock Length2
Specials
SM Special Per Customer Print
Machined Options
DH1 6mm Dowel Hole + Slot
DH2 10mm Dowel Hole + Slot
DH3 1⁄4” Dowel Hole + Slot
DH4 3⁄8” Dowel Hole + Slot
JT3 Butt Joint
E Bellow Clips Attached
Accuracy Class
H High Grade
P Precision Grade
U Ultra Precision Grade
Size
15
20
25
Rail Style
A Standard
U Bolt up from Bottom
Corrosion-resistant option
D Duralloy® (H and P accuracy only)
S Stainless Steel Material (available in sizes 15 and 20 only)
Type
1 Ball
Ball Accessories
500 Series
Profile Rail
Product Type
3  Accessory
5 3 1 EC 15
Size
Rail Hole Covers or Plugs
HP Plastic Rail Plugs
RT Mylar Rail Tape
Modular Seal Accessories2
EC Replacement End Cap
ECH Replacement End Cap for
 E and F Style Carriage
WR Rubber Wiper
VR Viton® Wiper
ZZ Metal Scraper
OW Oil Reservoir
LL Lube Block
LS Replacement Spring for LL Option
Type
1  Ball
Mounting Assembly Tools
MT Mounting Rail
Bellows